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i F - LIVING CONDITION NUMBER OF PERSONS IN THE HOUSEHOLD i
m 28, What is the tenure WATER FOR DRINKING | 32. What type of toilet
i the household? il d most T -
g | [ AND COOKING | facilftyis user most by e 71234587838 Physical Address of the Household
m Owner/Purchaser 1| 3. Main water source EE R N EL R
2 Tenant 2 | Pipedwaterinsidehouse 1 | Flush 1
m Lodger : m Piped water outside house m Blair m Saircs m m m m m m m N m m ...................................................................
3 Tied accommodation 4 Communal tap 3 Pit 3 08 28488 7 8 8 | |
w Other 5 Wellborehole protected 4 Communal 3
Wol-wproced 5 | Nore E C
| | 2 Type of dwelling unit River/Stream/Dam 8 o [ | 8T A RS 8 T8 8 | |
IS Traditional 1 | Other (specifybelow) 7 | 33. Whatisthe 01234567858
S " e ~ | household's main source Sogo g g oo ou
& Mixed 2 of energy for cooking?
S Detached 3
m Semi-detached i Wood 1 IF THE HOUSEHOLD CONTINUES ON THE NEXT QUESTIONNAIRE, MARK THIS BOX 1
X Flat/Townhouse 5 31b. Distance to water source Paraffin )
Shack § | Onpremises 1| Etecticity 3
Other 7 Less than 500m 2 Gas §
500 to 1k | coa 3 GENERAL COMMENTS
30. Does dwelling unit More than 1km 4 | Other (specify below) §
have electricity? =
Yes 1
No 7
DEATHS IN THE HOUSEHOLD
e ﬂﬁ.ﬂ:.ﬂognahuqsﬁ__:uﬁsggi Yes T No 2 (If Yes, goto Question 35)
35. Was the | 36. How old was the deceased? ONLY FOR WOMEN
v AGE 15-49
E | female? 37. Did she die while .
= pregnant, giving birth or within ENUMERATOR E.A. SUPERVISOR DISTRICT SUPERVISOR
1 M ) about one month after giving
\ Age in completed years birth? Name Name . Name
3 Male § 01234567883 1
I Fomale 3 [ | 072348587383 No 2
2 Male 1 0712345678§% Yes 1
= e AR AR e Date Date Date
Female 2 RE LR EAR No 2
3| Male 112348581788 Yes 1
Fomde 3 [ | 5733456783 No 3 — — —
0l 5 G B ) D nature nature N
T Make 1 1123456188 Yes 1 L " .
1 Fomalo 3 | | 91234858788 No 3
B8 | Maled 01234568788 Yes
1 Fomale 3 [ | 07738887438 No 3
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Appendix 1b: Census Questionnaire Code List

MANICALAND
Rural Districts
Buhera
Chimanimani
Chipinge
Makoni
Mutare Rural
Mutasa
Nyanga

Urban Areas
Mutare
Rusape
Chipinge
MASHONALAND CENTRAL
Rural Districts
Bindura
Centenary
Guruve
Mazowe
Mount Darwin
Rushinga
Shamva

Mbire

Urban Areas
Bindura
Mvurwi
MASHONALAND EAST
Rural Districts
Chikomba
Goromonzi
Hwedza
Marondera
Mudzi
Murehwa
Mutoko

%ﬁlﬁemba-Maramba-Pfungwe

Urban Areas
Marondera

Chivhu Town Board
Ruwa Local Board
MASHONALAND WEST
Rural Districts
Chegutu

Hurungwe
Mhondoro-Ngezi
Kariba

Makonde

1

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

121
122
123

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

221
222

301
302
303
304
305
306
307

308

321
322
323

401
402
403
404
405

Sanyati

Urban Areas
Chinhoyi
Kadoma
Chegutu
Kariba

Norton

Karoi
MATABELELAND NORTH
Rural Districts
Binga

Bubi

Hwange
Lupane

Nkayi
Tsholotsho
Umguza
Urban Areas
Hwange
Victoria Falls
MATABELELAND SOUTH
Rural Districts
Beitbridge Rural
Bulilima
Mangwe
Gwanda Rural
Insiza

Matobo
Umzingwane
Urban Areas
Gwanda
Beitbridge Urban
Plumtree
MIDLANDS
Rural Districts
S
Gokwe South
Gweru Rural
Kwekwe Rural
Mberengwa
Shurugwi
Zvishavane
Urban Areas
Gweru
Kwekwe
Redcliff
Zvishavane
Gokwe Centre

407

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708

721
722
723
724
725

Shurugwi
MASVINGO
421 Rural Districts
422 Bikita
423 Chiredzi
424 Chivi
425 Gutu
426 Masvingo Rural
Mwenezi
Zaka
501 Urban Areas
502 Masvingo Urban
503 Chiredzi Town
504
505 HARARE
506 Harare Rural
507 Harare Urban
Chitungwiza
521 Epworth
522 BULAWAYO
Bulawayo Urban
AFRICAN COUNTRIES
601 Zimbabwe
602 Botswana
603 Malawi
604 Mozambique
605 South Africa
606 Zambia
607 Other African Countries
OUTSIDE AFRICA
621 United Kingdom

622 Other European Countries

623 American Countries
7 Asian Countries
Other Countries

726

801
802
803
804
805
806
807

821
822

901
921
922
923

21

941
942
943
944
945
949

951
952
953
954
959



